INSCRITOS

#

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

DATA

25/05/2021 15:11
11/09/2021 21:29
19/06/2021 11:20
25/05/2021 19:22
25/05/2021 20:51
01/06/2021 12:39
28/05/2021 08:39
10/06/2021 10:04
06/06/2021 23:56
26/05/2021 14:01
07/06/2021 06:52
28/05/2021 11:03
07/06/2021 21:34
26/05/2021 05:56
24/05/2021 22:39
25/05/2021 23:25
30/05/2021 22:25
25/05/2021 13:35
30/05/2021 21:37
25/05/2021 12:12
17/06/2021 10:53
27/05/2021 14:40
25/05/2021 11:27
01/06/2021 19:37
27/05/2021 10:18
27/05/2021 07:17
25/05/2021 19:11
28/05/2021 21:49
30/05/2021 21:20
25/05/2021 13:14
26/05/2021 11:42
28/05/2021 11:00
25/05/2021 20:08
10/09/2021 20:41
25/05/2021 14:04
27/05/2021 09:03
28/05/2021 10:40
30/05/2021 00:24
27/05/2021 10:39
31/05/2021 15:31
01/06/2021 20:33

APROVADOS PRIMEIRA ETAPA

NOME

ADAILTON FERREIRA DA SILVA
ADRIANA ROSA DE SOUZA
AGNALDO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
ALCIENE PERES MORAES

ALCILENE VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ALCIONE DE SANTANA
ALESSANDRA CABRAL RODRIGUES DINIZ
ALESSANDRO ALVES DE JESUS
ALEXANDRE MARIO DA SILVA
ALEXCELIA SOUZA MORAES

ALINE FONSECA BARBOSA

ALISSON EMANOEL DA SILVA
AMANDA DINIZ CHAVES

ANA CARLA ROCHA DA SILVA

ANA CARLA VIEIRA

ANA CLAUDIA SILVA DE LIMA

ANA CLEIDE SOUZA BISPO DO NASCIMENTO CARIRY
ANA LEA LEAO DUTRA

ANA PAULA DE JESUS PEREIRA
ANDREZA MARIA DA SILVA

ANGELA CRISTINA C.DE LIMA
ANGELA MARIA DE SOUSA
ANGELICA ALVES DOS SANTOS
ANNA CLAUDIA PEREIRA OLIVEIRA
ANTONIA MARIA DA SILVA

ANTONIO DA CONCEICAO

ANTONIO SANDRO SILVA LIMA
BRUNA DOS SANTOS SILVA

BRUNA SILVA MACHADO

BRUNA SILVEIRA GUIMARAES
CACILDA TIADORA ALVARINCE SILVA
CAROLINE BARBOSA DA SILVA
CAROLINE DE SOUZA

CASSIA FERREIRA DAS CHAGAS LIMA
CHARLENE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
CICERA ADRIANA DA SILVA

CICERA JUCIEUDA BARBOSA DA SILVA
CINTIA KELLY INACIA

CLAUDIENE FERNANDES BARRETO
CLAUDIENE NUNES RODRIGUES
CLAUDINEIA CRUZ DOS SANTOS

NASCIMENTO
21/01/1989
05/08/1977
01/09/1988
23/02/1978
13/04/1998
27/03/1988
04/05/1982
14/08/1987
03/05/1986
16/11/1988
24/02/1990
02/09/1985
13/07/1999
22/09/1991
17/08/1993
28/10/1991
07/07/1983
24/01/1981
29/04/1987
18/01/1994
01/01/1973
03/08/1995
03/04/1992
26/03/1984
30/11/1982
26/07/1988
23/10/1980
29/06/1994
22/08/1989
19/06/1996
04/10/1983
26/04/1991
14/12/1996
18/12/1990
17/05/1983
19/10/1981
20/03/1984
11/01/1991
07/11/1996
24/01/1995
19/12/1984

CAIXA

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO

PONTUAGAO
33
30
36
36
38
38
34
40
30
38
40
28
29
32
29
27
30
32
32
32
33
32
35
34
34
28
30
29
38
35
32
35
32
38
29
42
32
38
38
30
44



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

27/05/2021 15:12
10/06/2021 13:11
24/05/2021 22:40
04/06/2021 11:41
26/05/2021 07:33
25/05/2021 21:53
25/05/2021 18:10
25/05/2021 22:48
28/05/2021 13:36
25/06/2021 23:46
31/05/2021 12:52
02/06/2021 15:06
03/06/2021 14:03
10/06/2021 11:26
25/05/2021 09:11
03/06/2021 15:49
25/05/2021 21:18
13/07/2021 17:32
16/07/2021 10:04
27/05/2021 21:02
30/05/2021 18:15
27/05/2021 12:02
26/05/2021 08:01
13/09/2021 10:06
25/05/2021 13:24
28/05/2021 23:30
26/05/2021 15:50
25/05/2021 17:41
25/05/2021 11:24
26/05/2021 19:37
22/06/2021 17:15
03/06/2021 19:47
31/05/2021 10:45
25/05/2021 22:26
30/06/2021 17:10
25/05/2021 21:03
26/05/2021 12:06
05/07/2021 19:33
06/06/2021 16:34
27/05/2021 18:37
25/05/2021 11:03
25/05/2021 13:15
26/08/2021 21:14
29/05/2021 17:48
26/05/2021 15:41
13/09/2021 18:55
25/05/2021 08:51
25/05/2021 12:43

CLEUDE MAIA BARBOZA
CLODOALDO FREIRE DE SOUZA
CRISTIANA ANDRADE DE SOUZA
CRISTIANE APARECIDA FARIA
CRISTIENE OLIVEIRA ALVES

DAIANA ANDRADE ALVES VIEIRA
DAIANA APARECIDA SOUZA PEREIRA
DAIANE DA COSTA RIBEIRO

DANIEL ROMAO DE OLIVEIRA
DANIELA BELLO DE ARAUJO GERMANO
DANIELA DE BARROS ALVES
DANIELA VIEIRA DA SILVA

DANIELLE FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA
DEBORA PEREIRA MACEDO

DENISE MORENO DOS SANTOS
DILCILENE RAMOS DA SILVA

DILVANI OLIVEIRA RAMOS

DINAMAR RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA

DIRCELIA COSTA DOS SANTOS GOMES MIRANDA

DIVINA DA GUIA OLIVEIRA DA COSTA
DOMINGOS ANTONIO SANTOS CAETANO
EDENILZA DE JESUS SILVA
EDIANGELA SOUSA DA CRUZ
EDIJUNIO MARTINS DA ROCHA
EDILAINE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
EDILSON SOARES DA SILVA
EDIMILSON BORGES DE OLIVEIRA
EDINEIA GAMA FERREIRA

EDLENE SILVA VIANA

EDMILSON FERREIRA DA SILVA
EDMILSON SOARES DE ANDRADE
EDSON DA SILVA SOUSA

EDSON SEVERO DOS ANJOS

ELIANE DE ALMEIDA CAMPOS
ELIENE ALVES DOMINGOS

ELIS REGINA DA SILVA.

ELIZANI FELIX DE BRITO BARROS
ELZIRENE DE SOUZA LEMES

ENOS FARIAS DA SILVA

FABIANA MARIA DE JESUS

FABIANA SOARES SAMPAIO BORGES
FERNANDA APARECIDA ROSA DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDA ARANTES SIVIERI
FERNANDA BATISTA BORGES
FERNANDA SERAFIN DE SOUZA
FERNANDO PAZ DA SILVA
FERNANDO RODRIGUES SANTOS
FLAVIANE DE JESUS DA SILVA

02/03/1982
16/06/1985
11/01/1987
14/10/1982
01/09/1987
28/06/1992
12/10/1991
28/02/1982
30/04/1994
12/03/1984
30/03/1993
10/02/1995
08/12/1996
05/12/1982
19/07/1986
03/08/1983
04/05/1984
18/05/1985
11/04/1987
03/12/1993
05/01/1981
17/08/1984
09/01/1994
29/11/1984
09/12/1974
30/05/1993
11/03/1966
25/02/1984
07/01/1991
03/06/1978
13/11/1984
28/07/1985
15/02/1964
04/03/1992
07/05/1986
13/11/1981
07/06/1993
08/11/1984
02/09/1991
24/11/1983
06/11/1987
29/10/1989
27/04/1989
20/05/1992
11/12/1988
01/04/1987
07/02/1992
04/02/1991

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO

32
27
29
32
35
35
32
29
32
33
32
44
32
32
27
33
47
44
39
27
33
32
29
30
42
27
33
29
35
27
33
28
33
47
29
32
29
29
30
32
41
33
36
40
38
28
36
29



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
M
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

25/05/2021 12:46
25/05/2021 18:12
26/05/2021 22:23
30/05/2021 16:49
25/05/2021 14:26
11/06/2021 15:49
03/06/2021 20:41
04/06/2021 14:54
22/06/2021 19:05
15/06/2021 19:05
15/06/2021 16:54
29/05/2021 10:27
25/05/2021 09:25
26/05/2021 11:47
25/05/2021 11:59
28/08/2021 15:40
03/06/2021 17:11
26/05/2021 09:53
25/05/2021 11:32
24/05/2021 22:28
10/06/2021 19:55
30/05/2021 15:52
26/05/2021 22:23
28/05/2021 07:04
28/05/2021 15:36
25/05/2021 18:35
26/05/2021 10:27
09/06/2021 16:55
24/06/2021 22:09
25/05/2021 12:12
25/05/2021 13:44
02/06/2021 12:45
29/06/2021 11:44
27/05/2021 09:53
26/05/2021 17:16
26/05/2021 15:30
26/05/2021 11:34
19/07/2021 10:26
11/06/2021 18:08
27/05/2021 11:15
25/05/2021 12:02
25/05/2021 09:45
29/05/2021 15:20
06/06/2021 20:03
12/09/2021 07:12
27/05/2021 16:35
25/05/2021 13:43
26/05/2021 16:44

FRANCIELE CAMELO DE SOUZA
FRANCILENE LIRA DOS SANTOS
FRANCINETE LIMA CABRAL
FRANCISCO ELISVALDO FERREIRA DE SA
GABRIELA BEZERRAMOREIRA
GENIVALDO DA SILVA

GERALDO ROCHA DA SILVA

GILMA LUCIA ALMEIDA ALVES

GISELE DA SILVA FERREIRA

GISELE MORAES OLIVEIRA

GISELLE FARIA COUTO

GISELMA RODRIGUES SANTOS OLIVEIRA
GISLAINE BARCELO FERREIRA

GLORIA MARIA SOUZA BARBOSA
GRACIONETE PEREIRA DAS NEVES
HANETH CRISTINA CAETANO DE SOUZA
ILMA DOS SANTOS

ILZA TEIXEIRA SOUZA

INGRID DE OLIVEIRA MUNIZ

IOLANDA SILVA DOS SANTOS

IVANA GOMES DA SILVA

IZABEL VIANA GONGALVES

JAILSON LEANDRO DA SILVA

JAIR LINS BATISTA

JANIRA DA SILVA SANTOS

JAQUELINE CARDOSO DE SOUZA
JARDEL MENDES DA SILVA

JASSIELE SILVA ALMEIDA

JEOVANE ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA
JESMILLA DE LIMA POLICARPO
JESSICA DE OLIVEIRA MORAES

JONE LIMA DOS SANTOS

JOSE CARLOS ALVES DA SILVA

JOSE DE JESUS BARROS

JOSE IRAN MARTINS

JOSE RAIMUNDO SILVA DA LUZ
JOSEANE DOS SANTOS

JOSIREIDE MARIA DE FARIAS FRANCA
JOVENILDO ROCHA VIANA

JUCILEIDE DE JESUS ARAUJO DOS SANTOS
JULIANA FERREIRA RODRIGUES
JULIANA LOPES SOUZA

JULIANA MACEDO DA COSTA

JULIANO BORGES CABRAL

JULIETE MARTINS FERREIRA

JULIO CESAR RIBEIRO DA COSTA
KATHIA SILVA BARBOSA

KATIA DE ASSIS GONGALVES

01/03/1993
06/10/1986
02/08/1982
08/02/1975
01/06/1987
16/01/1973
07/03/1973
20/01/1982
20/09/1987
13/05/1984
09/05/1990
03/11/1983
16/12/1982
15/08/1989
16/12/1985
12/11/1988
06/06/1976
14/04/1984
21/03/1994
15/10/1990
26/02/1991
01/02/1989
20/01/1981
20/03/1981
01/08/1997
13/06/1990
28/02/1983
31/01/1996
16/08/1969
12/04/1988
20/10/1993
15/11/1982
27/04/1975
19/08/1992
09/11/1974
02/11/1981
16/09/1990
04/02/1977
06/07/1987
01/04/1986
13/03/1979
26/09/1985
05/01/1988
18/03/1993
17/03/1989
30/12/1980
23/02/1996
19/01/1987

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO

27
32
27
28
29
33
30
39
33
35
30
39
35
28
28
38
28
32
33
28
32
39
36
42
32
33
27
29
30
36
38
32
39
30
39
37
38
37
36
32
29
34
29
36
29
39
38
51



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

185

30/05/2021 18:14
10/06/2021 10:21
27/05/2021 14:51
24/07/2021 11:10
30/05/2021 19:25
25/05/2021 21:21
28/05/2021 11:34
25/05/2021 22:24
28/05/2021 12:10
25/05/2021 15:50
26/05/2021 13:40
25/05/2021 16:13
25/05/2021 19:23
25/05/2021 11:25
02/08/2021 07:49
16/07/2021 12:35
30/05/2021 15:51
25/05/2021 18:54
27/05/2021 12:10
02/06/2021 15:25
01/06/2021 12:41
31/05/2021 13:15
25/05/2021 21:00
28/05/2021 09:38
29/05/2021 20:27
27/05/2021 18:52
25/05/2021 12:09
25/05/2021 14:18
25/05/2021 16:25
13/06/2021 12:11
13/09/2021 17:39
01/06/2021 15:43
24/05/2021 22:25
25/05/2021 14:19
28/05/2021 13:31
25/05/2021 10:14
21/07/2021 09:54
25/05/2021 12:42
25/05/2021 12:34
11/09/2021 09:22
27/05/2021 17:25
26/05/2021 08:47
26/05/2021 08:59
03/06/2021 20:28
24/06/2021 10:20
30/05/2021 19:46
26/05/2021 10:40
24/06/2021 18:06

KATIA VIEIRA BORGES
KATILLA FERREIRA GOUVEIA

KATIUSCIA OLIVEIRA DE JESUS

KATYELEN OLIVEIRA CABRAL

KENYA GOMES DA SILVA

KRISLEINE SANTOS SOUZA

LARISSA EVANDRELLE SILVA

LAZARO CAETANO TELES NETO

LEIDIANE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

LEIDIMAR BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

LEILA APARECIDA DA CRUZ

LEILA ARAUJO DE SOUSA

LEILIANE DANTAS DE OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO LOPES SOUZA

LIDIANE BENTO DOS SANTOS

LIDIANY FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

LILIAN DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

LILIAN NEVES GOMES

LORENA DARES PEREIRA

LUANA DELFINO COSTA

LUANA IONARA MONTELO QUARESMA SILVA
LUCAS NUNES OLIVEIRA

LUCIANA FERREIRA MARTINS

LUCIANE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

LUCIANO VIEIRA FERREIRA

LUCIJANE RIBEIRO LIMA

LUCINEIA MARTINS PONTES

LUCIVANIA MENDONGA DA SILVA
LUDIMILA APARECIDA SOUZA SILVA
MADAILA DE SOUSA DANTAS MIRANDA
MARCIA NUNES

MARCIO HENRIQUE ALVES UMBELINO
MARCOS ANTONIO BORGES OLIVEIRA
MARIA APARECIDA SOARES DOS SANTOS
MARIA BERENICE DOS REIS CARLOS
MARIA CLAUDIA DE JESUS ALVES

MARIA CLEONICE DE SOUSA LAUNE GOMES
MARIA DA GUIA SILVA

MARIA DOS REIS DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
MARIA FRANCISCA FERREIRA LINHARES
MARIA LEIDIENE DE CASTRO

MARIA LUIZA ALVES FERREIRA

MARINA DOS REIS CALCADO

MARINETE DE SOUSA BOTELHO
MARINEUZA ANALIA DE MELO

MARLENE GOMES DA SILVA

MEDELIM BRUNA CARNEIRO DOS SANTOS
MEIRE ROSE MACHADO SILVA

11/08/1964
14/10/1991
19/07/1994
06/03/1993
07/12/1989
21/01/1992
13/08/1997
02/08/1987
14/10/1988
30/01/1992
16/02/1979
31/07/1990
15/07/1991
25/04/1993
17/10/1992
26/04/1989
24/07/1984
27/03/1982
26/06/1989
18/09/1996
16/07/1992
03/04/2000
23/05/1998
21/12/1986
04/08/1997
16/05/1984
24/12/1980
23/06/1989
31/07/1990
11/03/1987
28/06/1985
20/10/1986
04/04/1985
30/08/1992
30/08/1984
03/03/1995
03/12/1988
15/01/1977
06/01/1979
25/11/1990
30/07/1985
28/05/1978
31/01/1988
30/12/1986
03/11/1986
25/01/1980
19/09/1995
09/10/1991

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO

30
28
32
36
35
32
32
30
29
38
36
32
36
34
35
27
27
35
29
36
28
27
29
32
27
29
32
38
32
27
34
27
28
29
27
32
27
29
31
38
41
32
32
32
29
32
32

35



186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

02/06/2021 15:41
01/07/2021 07:46
26/05/2021 19:00
25/05/2021 14:08
01/06/2021 18:53
07/06/2021 10:32
25/05/2021 11:05
27/05/2021 16:58
25/05/2021 16:38
26/05/2021 19:37
27/05/2021 16:31
25/05/2021 19:49
26/05/2021 18:13
26/05/2021 10:28
15/07/2021 12:53
26/05/2021 17:50
31/05/2021 14:05
14/06/2021 10:30
25/05/2021 18:53
21/06/2021 13:51
27/07/2021 09:50
27/05/2021 22:28
25/05/2021 16:51
24/05/2021 21:40
26/05/2021 16:17
08/06/2021 22:13
29/05/2021 14:54
25/05/2021 18:04
25/05/2021 15:08
29/05/2021 02:28
05/06/2021 16:48
31/05/2021 15:03
08/06/2021 10:26
04/06/2021 13:07
26/05/2021 11:54
25/05/2021 10:36
25/05/2021 14:10
12/08/2021 12:01
30/05/2021 15:56
01/06/2021 12:23
25/05/2021 14:53
04/06/2021 19:52
27/05/2021 19:08
25/05/2021 20:05
25/05/2021 16:01
25/05/2021 20:04
27/05/2021 22:02
30/07/2021 20:17

MICHELLE GONCALVES OLIVEIRA

MICHELLE PORFIRIA DE MORAIS

MILENA COSTA ALVES

NALIANE SANTOS ALVES

NARAYENNE COSTA FERNANDES

NATALIA EUGENIO DE PAULA

NATALIA BAILAO DE BRITO

NAYRA DE CASTRO FERREIRA

NIVIANE DOS SANTOS

NOELIA BARBARA CERQUEIRA DOS SANTOS
NUBIA SANTOS SOUZA

ODEHILDE MARIA DE JESUS

OZENE ALZIRA DA SILVA

PATRICIA EUGENIA MEIRA

PATRICIA SOUZA DE JESUS

PAULA FERNANDA GUIMARAES DOS SANTOS
PAULIANA BORGES VIEIRA

PEDRO ROSA DA SILVA

POLLIANA DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS

PRISCILA DE JESUS

PRISCILA GONGALVES NOBRE DE OLIVEIRA SIMOES

RAFAEL BORGES SILVA

RAILDA ALCANTARA SILVA

RAILDO LIMA AMORIM

RAIMUNDA MARIA ALVES OLIVEIRA
RAIMUNDA PEREIRA NUNES
RAIMUNDO ADRIANO DA SILVA
REGINA DA SILVA LIMA

RHAYANNE MENDES MARTINS
RICARDO FERREIRA SILVA

RICARDO MACHADO MESQUITA LIMA
RITA SERAFIM DA SILVA

ROBERTA CRISTINARA GUIMARAES CABRAL
ROBSON FERRAZ DA SILVA
RONILDA SILVA CARVALHO

ROSANA DA SILVA CAMILO

ROSANA SANTOS NEVES

ROSANA VIDAL TEIXEIRA
ROSENILDE JESUS DE BRITO
ROSIANE ROCHA LOPES

ROSINETE BRANDAO DA CRUZ
SAMARA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
SANDRA CAMILO DE AQUINO

SANDY SANTOS DA SILVA

SHIRLENE APARECIDA ALCANTARA ANDRADE
SILMARA SANTOS ARAUJO

SIMONE FERREIRA DE SOUSA
SIMONE MATIAS DE SOUSA

22/06/1994
02/01/1988
26/02/1990
27/10/1989
26/09/1992
23/09/1988
25/12/1988
18/01/1978
24/12/1989
04/12/1981
01/05/1994
15/06/1983
11/07/1982
06/09/1977
03/09/1985
14/07/1991
18/03/1979
25/10/1974
01/08/1988
15/08/1990
29/04/1987
23/08/1991
21/06/1992
13/11/1985
27/04/1987
20/08/1990
06/06/1977
02/04/1990
27/04/1991
13/05/1994
01/05/1980
21/05/1967
05/06/1982
21/06/1989
11/07/1991
14/02/1988
16/07/1991
18/06/1991
20/12/1986
01/09/1987
19/06/1986
30/05/1991
15/06/1981
14/05/1998
13/01/1982
25/02/1987
04/01/1991
23/08/1986

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO

38
37
35
38
29
29
28
30
29
32
38
32
32
32
41
29
38
27
29
38
33
28
29
30
32
38
36
29
32
30
36
30
27
28
32
32
29
38
45
27
29
32
27
32
32
38
38
32



234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

25/05/2021 11:21
25/05/2021 10:45
27/05/2021 22:06
25/05/2021 20:42
25/05/2021 14:04
26/05/2021 19:30
16/07/2021 10:14
25/05/2021 13:42
01/06/2021 21:50
10/06/2021 18:05
21/07/2021 17:53
01/06/2021 13:26
25/05/2021 19:38
16/06/2021 15:06
13/09/2021 22:47
25/05/2021 10:54
13/07/2021 19:05
18/06/2021 14:33
18/06/2021 09:05
07/06/2021 14:14
31/05/2021 19:49
28/05/2021 10:10
26/05/2021 17:35
30/05/2021 19:59
08/06/2021 10:55
01/06/2021 13:33
27/06/2021 21:00
22/06/2021 17:16
26/05/2021 22:30
26/05/2021 12:26

SINARA DE ANDRADE MORAES
SIRLENE PEREIRA LOPES DE SOUZA
SOLANGE MARIA DA CONCEICAO
SUSANA ROSA SILVA

SUYANNY DE PAULA VIEIRA PEREIRA
TAINA NASCIMENTO FERREIRA
TAINARA NASCIMENTO AZEVEDO
TAIS FERNANDA BUENO DE OLIVEIRA
TANIA SOUSA SANTOS

TASSIA CRUZ RIBEIRO

TASSIA SILVA LESSA

TATIANA TEIXEIRA BARBOSA
TATIANE FERREIRA GOMES CEZAR
THAIS SOUSA SANTOS

TIAGO EMANUEL MOURA FEITOZA
UEILIMAR SANTOS DUARTE

VALBA REGINA RODRIGUES DUARTE
VALDEREZ RIBEIRO DE SOUZA
VALDILEIA CORTES ALBUQUERQUE
VALERIA ALVES MACEDO

VANDERLEI GAMELEIRA DA SILVA
VANESSA PEREIRA LIMA DOS SANTOS
VANESSA RODRIGUES FLEURI
VANESSA SILVERIA DE SOUZA
VANILDA FERREIRA DA SILVA
VANUSA FRANCISCA DE SOUZA
WALDIANA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
WALKIRIA OLIVEIRA SILVA

WESLEY BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
WILKER CASTRO SILVA

09/11/1981
17/11/1981
06/11/1988
01/08/1983
12/10/1989
19/03/1998
10/02/1994
13/12/1990
25/10/1987
31/01/1990
15/02/1986
29/08/1989
03/06/1987
22/05/1991
14/04/1986
24/04/1983
24/11/1966
30/04/1990
03/09/1992
30/05/1984
13/03/1988
03/03/1988
02/07/1991
01/04/1990
17/08/1985
16/01/1983
20/10/1985
02/03/1986
12/04/1980
30/04/1987

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO

32
29
41
35
33
30
32
30
32
30
32
33
44
38
35
29
28
39
29
32
30
32
32
29
35
35
35
32
28
28



